
Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/5/2026 5:30 PM ACRC Gym Ballhawks Jayhawks

Game Officials:
Game Note:

1/5/2026 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/6/2026 5:30 PM ACRC Gym Sooners Heat

Game Officials:
Game Note:
1/6/2026 6:30 PM ACRC Gym Tigers Ballhawks

Game Officials:
Game Note:

1/6/2026 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/8/2026 5:30 PM ACRC Gym Jayhawks Sooners

Game Officials:
Game Note:
1/8/2026 6:30 PM ACRC Gym Heat Tigers

Game Officials:
Game Note:

1/8/2026 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/12/2026 5:30 PM ACRC Gym Sooners Tigers

Game Officials:
Game Note:

1/12/2026 - Monday

Start Date: End Date:1/5/2026 1/29/2026

3/4 Grade Boys Basketball - 3/4 Boys Basketball



Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/13/2026 5:30 PM ACRC Gym Jayhawks Heat

Game Officials:
Game Note:
1/13/2026 6:30 PM ACRC Gym Ballhawks Sooners

Game Officials:
Game Note:

1/13/2026 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/15/2026 5:30 PM ACRC Gym Tigers Jayhawks

Game Officials:
Game Note:
1/15/2026 6:30 PM ACRC Gym Heat Ballhawks

Game Officials:
Game Note:

1/15/2026 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/19/2026 5:30 PM ACRC Gym Heat Sooners

Game Officials:
Game Note:

1/19/2026 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/20/2026 5:30 PM ACRC Gym Tigers Heat

Game Officials:
Game Note:
1/20/2026 6:30 PM ACRC Gym Jayhawks Ballhawks

Game Officials:
Game Note:

1/20/2026 - Tuesday

Start Date: End Date:1/5/2026 1/29/2026

3/4 Grade Boys Basketball - 3/4 Boys Basketball



Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/22/2026 5:30 PM ACRC Gym Ballhawks Tigers

Game Officials:
Game Note:
1/22/2026 6:30 PM ACRC Gym Sooners Jayhawks

Game Officials:
Game Note:

1/22/2026 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/26/2026 5:30 PM ACRC Gym Jayhawks Tigers

Game Officials:
Game Note:

1/26/2026 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/27/2026 5:30 PM ACRC Gym Sooners Ballhawks

Game Officials:
Game Note:
1/27/2026 6:30 PM ACRC Gym Heat Jayhawks

Game Officials:
Game Note:

1/27/2026 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/29/2026 5:30 PM ACRC Gym Ballhawks Heat

Game Officials:
Game Note:
1/29/2026 6:30 PM ACRC Gym Tigers Sooners

Game Officials:
Game Note:

1/29/2026 - Thursday

Start Date: End Date:1/5/2026 1/29/2026

3/4 Grade Boys Basketball - 3/4 Boys Basketball


